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NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mills

Mi lam

Melvin

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gene Jidward

Lexington, S. C-

Robert A. , Jr.

Lexington, S. C.
William Edgar

Gaston, S. C.

Miller j CiiarJ.es: H.- r
Gilbert, S. C.

Me it on

Mills

John William
Columbia, S. C.

James Richard

Columbia, S. C.

Meadors j Terry W.

Fort Jacks on, S.
Miller Larry D.

1 Leesville, S.C.

Meetze Jesse • U.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Roland

Hinnant

Belcher

Breeland ;-•

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Jane

Lexington, S.C.

Dorothy P.

Lexington, S. C.
Linda Lee
West Cola.,S.C-

Violet
Lexington, S. C.

Steiner Linda Watson
Columbia, S. c.

Frye j ^arol Lynn

Charlotteville,V
Vler-s Patricia Ann

West Cola.. S .C.

Spurlock Sylvia
Lexington, S .C.

Holman

Columbia. S . f i . -RtLp

Kediin n.YHft R.

Mid die ton

Miles

Killer

Me a c hem

Mediin

Mills

. Me.lle.tt.e_. ..

Kedlin

MinTcle

West CDlumbia.S.

Francis G.

Charleston f S .C.

Doyle Lindler

Anna Lorene

. Trrno . . S . C ^

Shall Ida Isoline
C.

Jones

Loveless

West uola.,S.C.

Allison J.
Bstesburs, S .C.

Linda Lee

West Columbia, 3. C. Columbia. S. C.
Winston

Leesville, S. C.

Willie H.
Batesburg, S. C.

Jessie

Columbia, S. C.

.. Grusal6_ Carolyn 3
Norgolk, Va.

Curtis nay
Gaston, S. C.
Eddie

Colubmia, S. C.

Ulysses

1

Puckett Connie Jean

Batesburgp S.C.

Barr J Myra B.

Bedford

. Mills

.. . . Morgan . . _ _'

Leesville, S. C.

Rjuby Ann

Columbia, S. C-

Edward Wooclrow
Norfolk, Va.

Sherrll l "KHz.

Gaston. S. C.
Brooks Ruby Jacqueline

___^ Columbia, S. C»

Hunter Vera W.
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Man
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Woman
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr
Jun

Jul

Sep. ,

Sep

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Hov
Nov

Jan
Jah

Jan

_Js_ir

Mar

Mar

_A_pr_

Apr 1

Day

28

?9

17
15

29
£

15
22

23
26

2.

Year

1967
196?

1967
1967
1967

1967

1967
196j[_

196_7
1967

1.967
1967

1541967-
1ZJ1967
11 1966
12

15
ul5

11

22-

May_J2 .

May Ik
May

May

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug
Sep

Sep

Oct
Oct

Oct

_De.c_

Dec

20

27

.25,
26

?9
^0
23

16
3P

1 1

1968

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr
Jul

Jul
Sep

Sep

S_er>
Sep

Oct

_0ct
Dec

Dec

Jan

Jsn

1965,

1965

1Q6H

1968
1965
1968

u!9_65

_1965.
1965

1968

1965
1968

J.9-65-
_1965
1968
1968

J_973_
1Q73

I

Mar
Mar

Apr

Day

5

11

21

?k
$
10

22

Vear

1V67

1967

1967
1967
1967
1967
1967

22_jl967

Z6H

26

6

1...

JL96J

1967
1967
J.y_6X
19.67
1967

13! 1968
17U?68

J

1?
27

27
Hay! 3

Jul
Jul
May

i Jun.
Jun
Jul

Aug.
.Sep

Sep
i_Sep

-Qc-t-

Cct

Oct .

Oct

_De_c.

27
29

27
ll
30
5
•^o

-2i|

JL965
1965

196J3.
1968
1565
1965
1965

ul96jti
1965
1965

1965
1968
1968

2Lj 1965
*

2.b-
28

31

.1965-

1965
1965

11 1^73

i

j

—_ __,

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

\
Lexinston. S. C"
Rev. Larry S. Long

Lexinston, S. C.
Rev. Carl B. Koon

Gaston, S. C*

Sara R. Boozer
?ropate Judge „
Lexington, §. C.

*i e a ne 1 1 e H. S.wyger-1

Rev. Wm. L. -^'aircl

Columbia, S. C.

John L. Sharp, Chap
Fort Jackson, S .C.

Rev.D. A. Sturkie

Lexington, S. C.

R e v . w m . C. Cloer
West Columbia, S.C

._R.e_Y»_ _William_R, _ We.
Batesbure. S. C.

Walter Roy Shuford

Columbia, S. C.

Rev. 0. M. Morgan

Leesv_ilie_^_S. C.
Rev. L. C. ^havous
Leesville, S. C.

Rev,. TT. Kugene Lee

Columbia, S. C.

Sara Jl. . Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lex ings cuii_JL_C •
Rev. Robert 0. Bra
west Columbia , S.C.

Jeanette R.Swygert
N. ? . f o r S. C.
T.fixi ngtr.n , S, C. .

_H.. Rav_Ham ProBate

REMARKS

IT

Consent o£ sister_
Margaret 0. Hall
r^v^c-y, JK

»th

Lain

w

st. Jr.

Sr.

it

Judae
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